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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   Water Main Construction – Districts 1-6    

SPECIFICATION: 112101/ 112102/ 112103/ 112110/ 112111/ 112121   RFQ:  4118/ 4119/ 4122/ 4123/ 4120/ 4121      

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  November 15, 2012@ 1:00 p.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Water Management   DPS CONTACTS:  John Stewart, 312/ 744-0763/ john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769/ Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 

 

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Byron Whittaker 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
  

John Stewart 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-0763 

John.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Lynnette Terrell 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-9769 

lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Ruelyn Howard 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-1934 

ruelyn.howard@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Albert Wtorkowski 
Department of Water 

Management 

Jardine Water Purification Plant 
1000 E. Ohio, Room 306 

Chicago, IL  60611 
  

Richard Patrick 
Department of Water 

Management 

Jardine Water Purification Plant 
1000 E. Ohio, Room 306 

Chicago, IL  60611 
  

Steve Roberts CTR 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Dave Novotny CTR    

Bill Doyle  CTR    

Steve Hartnig Mid-American Water  
847/404-8355 

Hartnig2@comcast.net 
847/265-1267 

David Miller 
JLA & Sons  

Construction Co. 
36760 N. Boulevard View 

Waukegan, IL  60087 
847/662-5727 

dmiller@jlaandsons.net 
847/782-9375 

Aaron Gilson A. Y. McDonald Mfg. Co. 
2986 Fairfield Way 

Montgomery, IL  60538 
800/292-2737 

agilson@aymcdonald.com 
630/800-1258 

Michael Allenstein 
Sheridan Plumbing & 

Sewer 
6754 W. 74th St. 

Bedford Park, IL  60638 
708/475-7114 

mallenstein@spands.com 
708/475-7138 

Brian S. Mihelich True North Consultants 
1240 Iroquois Ave., Ste. 210 

Naperville, IL  60563 
630/717-2880 

bmihelich@consulttruenorth.com 
630/689-5881 

Rea Johnson Crea Construction 
161 N. Clark, Ste. 4700 

Chicago, IL  60601 
312/523-2193 

info@creagc.com 
877/711-CREA 

Ernie Estela Viridian Enterprises, Inc. 
3619 S. Normal Ave 
Chicago, IL  60609 

773/799-9693 
ernie@viridianinc.net 

773/799-9686 

Russ Anchor Viridian Enterprises, Inc. 
3619 S. Normal Ave 
Chicago, IL  60609 

773/799-9693 
russ@viridianinc.net 

773/799-9686 

Chris Bolek 
The Lane  

Construction Co. 
611 W. Jefferson, Ste. 201 

Shorewood, IL   
815/846-4455 

cmbolek@laneconstruct.com 
815/651-2145 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Kenneth Chin 
Reliable Contracting & 

Equipment 
333 N. Ogden 

Chicago, IL  60607 
312/666-3626 

ken@reliablecontracting.net 
312/666-1785 

John Gross Bigane Paving Co. 
935 W. Chestnut, Ste. 203 

Chicago, IL  60622 
312/738-0600 

jgross@biganepaving.com 
312/738-0698 

Paul Delassus 
Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 
5901 N. Cicero Ave, G5 

Chicago, IL  60646 
773/286-7757 

Pdelassus-jkc@sbcglobal.net 
773/286-7758 

Angelo Milazzo 
Joel Kennedy 

Constructing Corp. 
5901 N. Cicero Ave, G5 

Chicago, IL  60646 
773/286-7757 

jkcchicago@sbcglobal.net 
773/286-7758 

Rob Bright 
Kenny Construction 

Compnay 
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400 

Northbrook, IL 60062 
847/777-7542 

rbright@kennyconstruction.com 
847/272-5802 

Paul Etter 
Reliable Asphalt 

Corporation 
3741 S. Pulaski Road 

Chicago, IL  60623 
773/254-1121x103 

paul@grp7.com 
773/254-7489 

Diego Nunez Southwind RAS, LLC 
2250 Southwind Blvd. 

Bartlett, IL  60103 
630/233-5700 x333 
diego@grp7.com 

630/497-8072 

J. Pienkos Plote Construction 
1100 Brandt Drive 

Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 
847/628-6066 

jpienkos@plote.com 
847/695-9262 

Dan Matuz McDonough Demolition 
1269 W. LeMoyne 
Chicago, IL  60642 

773/276-7707 
Dan.m@mcdonaghdemo.com 

773/276-7723 

Nick Massarella 
Chicago United 

Industries 
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1450 

Chicago, IL  60604 
312/786-1471 

monica@cuiltd.com 
312/786-1026 

Alfred Ladores 
F H Paschen, S N 

Nielsen 
5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL  60656 
773/444-3474 

aladores@fhpaschen.com 
773/693-0064 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Dominick Fiordirosa 
Benchmark Construction 

Co. 
3349 S. Kedzie Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60623 

773/247-0881 
dominickf@bmk8.com 

 

Paul Kim Reyes Group 
15515 S. Crawford Ave. 

Markham, IL  60428 
708/596-7100 

paul@reyesgroup.com 
708/596-7184 

Michael Youree Griffin Pipe Products 
16771 Lakeville Crossing 

Westfield, IN  46074 
317/379-8980 

myouree@griffinpipe.com 
888/896-1290 

Todd Ray Griffin Pipe Products 
1035 Autumn Drive 

Crystal Lake, IL  60014 
815/788-0795 

tray@griffinpipe.com 
815/788-0795 

Tim Smetana Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312/563-5400 
tsmetana@walshgroup.com 

312/563-5447 

Neeraj Arora 
American Ductile Iron 

Pipe 
700 Valley Court 
Aurora, IL  60502 

620/240-5058 
rarora@american-usa.com 

205/307-3865 

Gulzar Singh 
Pan-Oceanic 

Engineering Co., Inc. 
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Ste. 630 

Chicago, IL  60631 
773/601-8408 

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 
773/601-8409 

Matt Dziedzic 
Roughneck Concrete 
Drilling & Sawing Co., 

Inc. 

8400 Lehigh Ave. 
Morton Grove, IL  60053 

847/966-6666 
matt@roughneck1.com 

847/966-6577 

Daniel Flaig 
Clow Water Systems 

Company 
1042 Wheatland Dr. 

Crystal Lake, IL  60014 
815/353-4607 

Dan.flaig@clowwater.com 
815/261-5905 

Julie Berger-
Chamberlin 

Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 

1205 Garland Road 
Wauconda, IL  60084 

847/526-5457 
jberger@bergerexcavating.com 

847/526-4204 

Kyle Berger 
Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 

1205 Garland Road  
Wauconda, IL  60084 

847/526-5457 
Kberger@bergerexcavating.com  

847/526-4204 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Mike Mannion Garces Contractors, LLC 
5423 W. Division 

Chicago, IL  60651 
773/626-6468 

garcescontractorsllc@yahoo.com 
773/626-1143 

Dan Byrnes 
Underground Pipe & 

Valve Co. 
211 Amendodge Dr.  

Shorewood, IL  60404 
815/730-1180 

dmbyrnes@comcast.net 
815/730-1270 

Scott Bierbaum ECS Midwest, LLC 
9824 Industrial Drive, Unit C 

Bridgeview, IL  60455 
708/430-1071 

sbierbaum@ecslimited.com 
708/430-9854 
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